
Course: V1, V2  & JV Girls 3000 meters (1.86 miles)

& V1, V2  & JV Boys 3000 meters (1.86 miles)

Divisions JH Boys & Girls 2000 meters (1.24 miles)

Course: Mixed terrain:  mainly grass with some pavement.

Schedule: 8:30 AM

8:50 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

AWARDS: Varsity Divisions:

JV Divisions:

Jr High:

Entry Fee: Varsity Divisions:

Jr High Boys

Jr High Girls

Awards Presentation (at the Pavilion)

Lockhart Invitational Cross Country Meet
September 4, 2010 Lockhart City Park

Varsity Girls (SMALL SCHOOL) (8 runners MAX)

Varsity Boys (SMALL SCHOOL) (8 runners MAX)

JV Girls--UNLIMITED # of RUNNERS

JV Boys--UNLIMITED # of RUNNERS

Varsity Girls  (10 runners MAX)

Varsity Boys (10 runners MAX)

$75/team or $10/Individual/$200 Max per school

Top 15 Individual medals;  1st & 2nd Team Trophy

Top 15 Individual medals ONLY

Top 15 Individual medals ONLY

Entry Fee: Varsity Divisions:

JV Divisions:

Junior High:

Contact: Scott Hippensteel    (512) 280-6364 (Home) (512) 398-0350 (Work)

email:  

Coach: School:

Select ONE: EMAIL:

Phone: ALT Phone:

Varsity Boys Varsity Girls JV BOYS JV GIRLS JH Boys JH Girls
Approx. # of       

Runners

scotthippensteel@hotmail.com   or     doug.alfier@gmail.com

$75/team or $10/Individual/$200 Max per school

$50 per team or $7 per Individual

$50/team of 10 and $5 per Individual thereafter

Send to:  Lockhart HS XC   #1 Lion Country Dr.   Lockhart, TX  78644    OR FAX:  512 398-0304

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5A     4A     3A    2A     1A


