Lockhart XC		<b>itational Cro</b> r 4, 2010 Lockl	v	ieet 1.	xC	
Course: & Divisions	V1, V2 & JV Girls V1, V2 & JV Boys JH Boys & Girls					
Course:	Mixed terrain: mainly	y grass with som	ne pavement.			
Schedule:	8:30 AM 8:50 AM 9:10 AM	Varsity Girls (10 runners MAX)				
	9:30 AM 9:50 AM 10:10 AM	JV GirlsUNLIMITED # of RUNNERS JV BoysUNLIMITED # of RUNNERS				
	10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM	Jr High Boys				
AWARDS:	Varsity Divisions: JV Divisions: Jr High:	Top 15 Individual medals; 1st & 2nd Team Trophy Top 15 Individual medals ONLY Top 15 Individual medals ONLY				
Entry Fee:	Varsity Divisions:\$75/team or \$10/Individual/\$200 Max per schoolJV Divisions:\$50 per team or \$7 per IndividualJunior High:\$50/team of 10 and \$5 per Individual thereafter					
Contact: email:	Scott Hippensteel (512) 280-6364 (Home) (512) 398-0350 (Work) scotthippensteel@hotmail.com or doug.alfier@gmail.com					
Coach:			School:			
Select ONE:	5A 4A 3A	2A 1A	EMAIL:			
Phone:			ALT Phone:			
Approx. # of Runners	Varsity Boys	Varsity Girls	JV BOYS	JV GIRLS	JH Boys	JH Girls

Send to: Lockhart HS XC #1 Lion Country Dr. Lockhart, TX 78644 OR FAX: 512 398-0304